10. Chiirbis-Schiiiisse 2023
SG Wingi-Tuttwil

Gruppenrangliste

20.10.2023 - 29.10.2023

Sport
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Entenbéachler Mosnang-Muhilrtti, 300m Sport 572 50.00
Senn Peter 1958 V Std 96 117
Senn Eveline 1985 E Std 95 116
Baumann Josef 1969 S Std 95 114
Widmer Hanspeter 1973 S Std 88 113
Meile Josef 1979 E 90 95 112
469
2 Wolfig 2 Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen 567 30.00
Reinhard Fritz 1947 SV FW 94 114
Indergand Ruedi 1958 V FW 97 114
Zingg Hansueli 1955V FW 91 113
Marolf Sandra 1970 S Std 87 113
Hemminger Elisabeth 1947 SV FW 96 113
465
3 Ramschwidgler Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramschwag 559 20.00
Schlapfer Werner 1966 S Std 91 115
Knupp Rita 1971 S Std 91 113
Knupp Rolf 1969 S Std 91 113
Muggler Hans 1946 SV FW 98 111
Scherrer René 1958 V FW 76 107
447
4 Looberg Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein 557
Mader Max 1960 V Std 92 114
Muggler Mauro 2005 U21 90 94 112
Halg Andreas 1949 SV FW 94 112
Jung Albert 1942 SV 90 99 110
Haag Johann 1962 V Std 97 109
476
5 Steig Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen 547
Brandle Philipp 1984 E Std 97 114
Salzgeber Brigitte 1973 S Std 91 111
Stampfli Thomas 1980 E Std 88 109
Hager Maja 1985 E 90 90 108
Nageli Hansjorg 1955V 57-03 80 105
446
6 Wilderer Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG 544
Zihimann Urs 1955V FW 99 116
Meierhofer Daniel 1964 S 57-03 99 110
Vollenweider Josef 1955V FW 95 109
Meyer Rolf 1968 S 90 94 106
Schoop Markus 1962V  57-03 91 103
478
7 Goggeien Stein SG, Schitzenverein 543
Bischof Peter 1990 E Std 97 115
Bosch Heinz 1956 V FW 91 113
Gretzmaier Eric 1998 E Std 91 111
Bollhalder Kobi 1965S  57-03 95 107
Brunner Res 1980 E 57-03 86 97
460
8 Erlenholz Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft 542
Kolb Oskar 1951 SV FW 88 112
Hasler Josef 1943 SV FW 95 109
Hauser Alfred 1942 SV FW 92 108
Koenig Roger 1962V  57-03 96 107
Hess Matthias 1985 E Std 97 106
468
9 Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 541
Artho Roger 1967 S Std 93 115
Haldemann Kaspar 1961 V 90 86 110
Minder Evy 1965 S 90 81 106
Winzenried Hansjorg 1949 SV 57-03 93 105
Fehr Urs 1965 S 90 97 105
450
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Teilnehmer

Chiirbissucher
Ammann Adrian
Meier Albin
Mullis Josef
Klager Florian
Meile Erwin

Randenflitzer
Meister Jirg
Gentner Sabine Christine
Diillick Dieter Armin
Leu Charles
Leu Georg

Guyer-Zeller
Bernhard Hermann
Bernhard Myrta
Heusser Jakob
Leuthold Emil
Meier Beat

Hartenau 1
Oertig Guido
Koller Albert
Ulrich Bruno
Zumsteg Peter
Kernen Willy

Buchholz
Lopfe Manfred
Lopfe Philip
Oswald Edi
Schonholzer Tobias
Oschwald Stephan

Haselberg
Zehnder Urban
Schaerer Christian
Eisenegger Edgar
Ammann Peter
Frei Dominik

Birwinker 1
Knopfel Walter
Brugger Peter
Schwarz Robert
Scherb Heinz
Scherb Robin

Haubitzen
Zeller Koni
Kellenberger Thomas
Bischof Fredy
Wild Johann
Eicher Hansruedi

Rubin
Gantenbein Ernst
Schwager Albert
Spiller Willi
Schoénenberger August
Aebi Hermann
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Verein

Libingen, Militarschiitzenverein

Punkte

112
111
109
104
100

114
114
111
105

90

114
108
107
100

98

115
112
110
94
93

110
105
103
103
102

108
107
103
103

98

114
107
104
98
93

112
110
106
100

87

113
107
101
98
95

1993 E Std 94
1957 V 90 98
1950 SV FW 93
2004 U21 90 92
1975S 90 75
452
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
1982 E Std 98
1963V  57-03 93
1962V 57-03 93
1981 E  57-03 88
1953 SV 57-03 74
446
Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
1966 S Std 95
1968 S Std 88
1957V 57-03 91
1956V 57-03 78
1957 V FW 9%
448
Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
1954 V Std 9
1961V 90 91
1975 S KA 20
1970S  57-03 84
1948 SV 90 82
443
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1962 V FW 91
1994 E Std 9
1945 SV 90 100
1991 E Std 94
1949 SV 90 89
470
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
1969 S Std 95
1977 S Std 92
1950 SV 57-03 99
1976 S 90 84
1993 E 90 20
460
Birwinken, Schitzen
1952 SV 57-03 929
19438V Std 85
1958V 57-03 79
1968 S 90 82
2003U21 90 84
429
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
1969S  57-03 94
1971S  57-03 929
1962 V FW 91
1953 SV 57-03 93
1948 SV 57-03 20
467
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
1959 V FW 98
1955 V FW 94
1962V 57-03 2
1943 SV 57-03 75
1951 SV 57-03 94
451
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10. Chiirbis-Schiilisse 2023 Gruppenrangliste
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19 Forelle Ossingen, Schutzenverein 511
Riegg Heinz 1962 V Std 87 108
Meier Kurt 1952 SV 57-03 97 103
Herzog Dominik 1966 S  57-03 92 103
Schmid Christian 1968 S 57-03 94 99
Weidmann Daniel 1978 E 90 87 98
457
20 Lauchechlépfer Marwil, Schitzenverein 507
Keller Noah 1998 E Std 97 116
Felix Thomas 1971 S Std 97 112
Catrina Roman 1957V 57-03 87 101
Frohlich Timo 2005U21  Std 86 99
Singer Marcel 1975 S 90 75 79
442
21 Santisblick Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein 507
Beck Diego 1994 E Std 80 109
Beck Peter 1969 S 90 83 104
Beck Urs 1958 V Std 99 104
Beck Vanessa 1996 E 90 90 101
Hitz Edwin 1963 V KA 95 89
447
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